Tuloso-Midway Middle School
Cherokee Volleyball Schedule 2023-24

5:00
Thursday, August 24 Tuloso-Midway @ Kingsville 7B.8B,7A,8A
7A.8B @ 5:00
Monday, Auqust 28 Bishop @ Tuloso-Midway 7B.8A @ 6:00
7A, 8B @ 5:00
Thursday, September 7 Tuloso-Midway @ Calallen 7B. 8A @ 6:00
5:00
Monday, September 11 Tuloso-Midway @ Robstown 7B.8B,7A,8A
7A,8B @ 5:00
Monday, September 18 Alice @ Tuloso-Midway 7B.8A @ 6:00
Saturday September 23 Calallen Tournament 7A & 8A
7A.8B @ 5:00
Monday September 25 Kingsville @ Tuloso-Midway 7B.8A @ 6:00
5:00
Monday, October 2 Tuloso-Midway @ Bishop 7B.8B,7A.8A
7B, 8B
Saturday, October 07 GP-B Team Tournament TBA
7A,8B @ 5:00
Monday, October 9 Calallen @ Tuloso-Midway 7B.8A @ 6:00
(PINK OUT Game)
7A,8B @ 5:00
Monday, October 16 Robstown @ Tuloso-Midway 7B.8A @ 6:00
(PARENTS NIGHT)
Monday, October 23 7A.8B @ 5:00
Tuloso-Midway @Alice 7B.8A @ 6:00

*Times are estimated, one game will start immediately after one finishes

Coach: Antionwynette Smith (asmith@tmisd.us)

Coach: Hermelinda Cantu (hcantu@tmisd.us)

Coach: Alexia Gonzalez (algonzalez@tmisd.us)

Coach: Elma Lopez-Sanchez (elopezsanchez@tmisd.us)

Principal: Melanie Arias
MS Girls’ Coordinator: Valerie Mendoza
Mascot: Cherokee Colors: Maroon and Gold

Tuloso-Midway Middle School
9768 La Branch Dr, Corpus Christi, TX 78410
(361)903-6600



